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SPREAD OF HOLDINGS

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 1,000

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL

0

0
214
185
60
459

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

0

0
2,140,000
8,035,000
22,825,000
33,000,000

NUMBER OF UNITS

0.000 %
0.000 %
6.485 %
24.348 %
69.167 %
100 %

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 0
1- OVER
TOTAL

LOCALITY ANALYSIS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
QUEENSLAND
TASMANIA

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT
BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND

REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON
Total Australian Holders
Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

0
459
459

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

0
33,000,000
33,000,000

NUMBER OF UNITS

0.000 %
100.000 %
100 %

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

349
74
23

[ = RN

29,985,000
2,120,000
405,000
170,000
100,000
20,000
50,000

150,000
32,800,000
200,000
33,000,000

90.864 %
6.424 %
1.227 %
0.515 %
0.303 %
0.061 %
0.152 %

0.455 %
99.394 %
0.606 %
100.000 %



SUNSEEKER MINERALSLIMITED
ACN 147 370 312
For Class: SKM ORDINARY FULLY PAID

TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT

Date: 27/06/2011

Operator: Addie Leung

Page: 2
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Shareholder

CORAL BROOK PTY LTD
<LLOYD SUPER FUND>

CELTIC CAPITAL PTY LTD
<THE CELTIC CAPITAL A/C>

TRADITIONAL SECURITIES GROUP
PTY LTD
<LPR FAMILY A/C>

GILBARD PTY LTD
<GILBARD SUPERANNUATION A/C>

VERMONT CAPITAL PTY LTD
MICHAEL MANN

PARANOID ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
PREYING MANTUS WA PTY LTD

RIVERCAPE PTY LTD
<EQUINOX CAPITAL A/C>

MR PAUL GABRIEL SHARBANEE
<THE SCORPION FUND A/C>

GOLDSHORE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<THE GOLDSHORE A/C>

TOLTEC HOLDINGS PTY LTD

ABBYROK PTY LTD
<THE THORNE FAMILY A/C>

MR JASON PETERSON &
MRS LISA PETERSON
<J&L PETERSON S/F A/C>

TINWORTH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
PTY LTD
<HARTIGAN PROPERTY A/C>

RUBY RICH PTY LTD

ZIZIPHUS PTY LTD

THIRD REEF PTY LTD

CROSSPICK RESOURCES PTY LTD
KANWARA SREECHUM

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change
2,000,000 6.061 2,000,000 6.061 2,000,000 6.061 0 0.000
1,500,000 4545 3,500,000 10.606 1,500,000 4545 0 0.000
1,500,000 4545 5,000,000 15.152 1,500,000 4545 0 0.000
1,500,000 4545 6,500,000 19.697 1,500,000 4545 0 0.000
1,345,000 4.076 7,845,000 23.773 1,345,000 4.076 0 0.000
975,000 2.955 8,820,000 26.727 975,000 2.955 0 0.000
770,000 2.333 9,590,000 29.061 770,000 2333 0 0.000
745,000 2.258 10,335,000 31.318 745,000 2.258 0 0.000
555,000 1.682 10,890,000 33.000 555,000 1.682 0 0.000
510,000 1.545 11,400,000 34.545 510,000 1.545 0 0.000
500,000 1.515 11,900,000 36.061 500,000 1515 0 0.000
500,000 1.515 12,400,000 37.576 500,000 1.515 0 0.000
400,000 1.212 12,800,000 38.788 400,000 1.212 0 0.000
370,000 1121 13,170,000 39.909 370,000 1121 0 0.000
300,000 0.909 13,470,000 40.818 300,000 0.909 0 0.000
300,000 0.909 13,770,000 41.727 300,000 0.909 0 0.000
300,000 0.909 14,070,000 42.636 300,000 0.909 0 0.000
250,000 0.758 14,320,000 43.394 250,000 0.758 0 0.000
250,000 0.758 14,570,000 44.152 250,000 0.758 0 0.000
250,000 0.758 14,820,000 44.909 250,000 0.758 0 0.000
TOTAL 14,820,000 44.909



